



(www.cjdtes.ci-stem.org)

Published by

Ci-STEM Global Services Foundation (CGSF)

(www.ci-stem.org)

2 No. Colony, Ganganagar, 24 North Parganas (District), Kolkata, West Bengal, India – 700132

COPY RIGHT FORM

(To be filled in handwriting by the Corresponding Author)

Name of Journal	
Title of the Paper	
Authors of the Paper	
Name of the Corresponding Author	
Affiliation of the Corresponding Author	
Address of the Corresponding Author	

Declaration by Corresponding Author

- 1. I, the corresponding author of the above said research article, with the consent of coauthors, submits the copyright ownership of the accepted article and supporting information (if applicable) to the **Ci-STEM Journal of Digital Technologies and Expert Systems (CJDTES).** The transfer of copyright allows the CJDTES/CGSF to develop, promote, distribute, sell, and archive the scientific work all over the world except the patent rights.
- 2. I, the corresponding author of the above said research article, undertakes that the work reported in the above article, is result of original research and this does not violate any copyright or privacy right. If any plagiarism is found in the camera-ready paper after publication, I and co-authors take the whole responsibility and, in this regard, either the **Ci-STEM Journal of Digital Technologies and Expert Systems** or Editorial Board of the Journal are not liable.
- 3. I, the corresponding author of the above said research article, further confirms that this article is neither published elsewhere, nor under consideration for publication in any other Journal.

Date:	Signature of the corresponding author
	with Stamp
	(To be filled by the Journal Manager, CJDTES)
Date of Publication:	
DOI Mumhan	
DOI Number:	
